
Subject Timings Subject Timings

1 29/11/2019 Friday General Paper 8:30-10:45 General Paper 8:30-10:45
Language P1 8:30-10:45 Language P3 8:30-10:45

2 12/02/2019 Monday Economics P1 8:30-9:30 Urdu P2 8:30-10:15
Economics P2 9:30-11:00 Physics P4 8:30-10:30
Chemistry P3 9:30-11:00 Physics P5 10:30-11:45

3 12/03/2019 Tuesday Maths P1 8:30-10:20 Language P4 8:30-10:45
Psychology P1 8:30-10:00

4 12/04/2019 Wednesday Maths S1/ M1 8:30-9:30 Maths S1/M1 8:30-9:30
Sociology P1 8:30-10:00 Psychology P3 8:30-9:15

5 12/05/2019 Thursday Chemistry P1 8:30-9:30 Economics P3 8:30-9:45
Chemistry P2 9:30-10:45 Economics P4 9:45-12:00
Business P1& P2 8:30-10:30

6 12/06/2019 Friday Physics P3 9:30-11:30 Biology P4 8:30-10:30
Psychology P2 8:30-10:00 Biology P5 10:30-11:45

7 12/09/2019 Monday Sociology P2 8:30-10:00 Maths P3 8:30-10:20
Physics P1 8:30-9:45 Urdu P3 and P4 8:30-11:00
Physics P2 9:45-11:00

8 12/10/2018 Tuesday Accounting P1 8:30-9:00 Sociology P3 8:30-10:30
AccountingP2 9:00-10:30 Business P3 8:30-11:00
Computer Science P1&P2 8:30-10:30
Enivormental Management P1&P2 8:30-10:00

9 12/11/2019 Wednesday Biology P1 8:30-9:30 Chemistry P4 8:30-10:15
Biology P2 9:30-10:45 Chemistry P5 10:15-11:00

10 12/12/2019 Thursday Language P2 8:30-10:30 Psychology P4 8:30-9:45
Biology P3 9:30-11:30 Accounting P3 8:30-11:30
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